Prospect Park Alliance **Tennis**



April Adult + Junior Program 2023

The Prospect Park Tennis Center offers intensive group instruction for adults and children of all levels of experience. Our accomplished staff of tennis professionals gives players personal attention while they acquire game fundamentals and increase their skill level.

Drills & Match Play

April 11-14, 2023 1-4 pm

\$85 per day.

Players must register in advance.

For more information, contact tennis@prospectpark.org or (718) 436-2500. For COVID-19 safety guidelines visit prospectpark.org/tennis-safety.

To sign up, please email kmichaud@prospectpark.org or nliverpool@prospectpark.org.

Full payment is required to reserve a place. 10% sibling discount for each additional child enrolled.

24-hour advanced notice required to cancel reservations.

The Prospect Park Tennis Center at the Parade Ground is a program of the Prospect Park Alliance. Proceeds go toward the ongoing maintenance of the Tennis Center.







Prospect Park Tennis Center April Adult & Junior Program Registration Form 2023

Ways to return form:
Email: kmichaud@prospectpark.org or
nliverpool@prospectpark.org
Drop off: 50 Parkside Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11218

Your Information			
Name		Age	Gender
Address			
City	Staf	te	Zip
Telephone	Ema	ail	
Emergency Contact Name & Number			
Adult Level of Play ☐ Beginner ☐ Int	ermediate 3.0 🗆 Intermed	liate 3.5 🗆 Intermediate 4.0	
Child Age Years Playing			
Preferred Day & Time (please of	check your choice) (4 day p	orogram)	
□ Tue 4/11 □ Wed 4/12 □ Thur 4/13	3 □Fri 4/14		
Give a Kid the Gift of Game			
Please consider making a charitable o Development Program at the Tennis C		= ::	larships for children in the Junior
☐ Yes, I would like to add \$	as a contribution to the Junior Development Scholarship Fund.		
Your Payment Information (m	ake all checks payable to P	Prospect Park Alliance Tennis)	
Payment method:	sh □ Credit Card		
Payment \$	+ Contribution \$	= Total \$	
Credit card payment policy: Please contact the Tennis Center by phon card authorization form.			wish to pay by credit card please protected system or fill out our credit
Prospect Park Tennis Center	Waiver and Release	from Liability	
participant understands and agrees that NYC Pathe participant to the Novel Coronavirus, or COV	rks and Recreation, Prospect Park ID-19, while participating in any activ Recreation, Prospect Park Alliance	Alliance and the Prospect Park Tennis vities at the Prospect Park Tennis Cer and the Prospect Park Tennis Center	in all activities at the Prospect Park Tennis Center. The Center are not responsible for any potential exposure by ter. The participant and their parent/guardian agree to hold from all liability, loss, cost, claim or damage resulting from participants at the Prospect Park Tennis Center.
Signature		Date	
For Office use only			
Series 1: Cash, Check, Credit Card	Amount		Day
Series 2: Cash, Check, Credit Card	Amount		Day